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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

11
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK1
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nas�a 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� ������ �����	Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

8
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lu�enec Koška Horseteam2
Michaela Križová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Michaela KRIŽOVÁ

82
ELDORADO 09191

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Martina Lecová

Levantos II
N.Fliegette06

KWPN
��� ������ �����
Martina LECOVÁ

36
ZIGI 08893

03940 Mlynica Acer4
Anna Kriššáková06

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

77
HELIA 09190

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Zdeno Kuchár

Westton Coldrex 4577
Hela II/Bonita05

SVK TK
��� ������ ��	���Zdeno KUCHÁR

47
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

05020 Žilina OVER JK6
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

��� ������ ��	���Marcela HREUSOVÁ

41
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK7
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������ ��	���Martina �URKECHOVÁ

10
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK8
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��� ��
�	� ����	�Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

76
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA9
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
��	 ������ ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

46
BONAPARTE BINGO 07226

05020 Žilina OVER JK10
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

��	 ������ ������Marcela HREUSOVÁ

70
ZALA - NF 09220

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.11
Agronofa s r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Zora 40 422905

Kríženec
��	 ������ ������Robert SOPKOVI�

87
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
��	 ������ ������Desana DEBNÁROVÁ

50
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ������ �	����Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

93
CSILLAG 6 07231

04959 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses14
Marian Repiský

Furioso XXVI 3571
Dama 330610

Kríženec
��� ��	��� ��
���Martina NYÉKIOVÁ

4
ROTWALD 03776

06441 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria15
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Alenka VS-024519

D2 SVK TK
��� ����	 �����Ema HENYIGOVÁ

84
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Lucia Chlebovi�ová

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1612

J6 SVK TK
��� ��
��� ������Jana KI�INOVÁ

71
LANCASTER 09221

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411707

SVK TK
��� 	�	��� �

���Robert SOPKOVI�

22
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS18
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
�	� �����
 �	���
Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

1
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Ing.Jozef Šály

Everden 2754
Jasn�nka 67/94512

J5 CZE TK
�
� 		���� ������Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

8
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lu�enec Koška Horseteam1
Michaela Križová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Michaela KRIŽOVÁ

75
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA2
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

65
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Bernolákovo CJŠ3
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291915

Y1 Holsteiner
��� �����Radka KUREKOVÁ

23
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Podture� JK4
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������Stanislav DÁVID

77
HELIA 09190

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Zdeno Kuchár

Westton Coldrex 4577
Hela II/Bonita05

SVK TK
��	 ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

5
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria6
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26511

J8 SVK TK
��	 ����
Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

21
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS7
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��	 ��	���Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

92
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle8
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ����
�Matúš SMANDRA

39
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK9
S. Or�iková12

��� ������So�a OR�ÍKOVÁ

84
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Lucia Chlebovi�ová

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1612

J6 SVK TK
��� ����
	Jana KI�INOVÁ

61
BENTLEY 08962

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK11
Ing.Radovan Slivka07

SVK TK
��� ����	�Radka SLIVKOVÁ

58
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V12
Lu�enecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
��� ������Adrián KRAK

59
KORA 07145

04798 Spišská Sobota JA13
�udovít Luš�on

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
��� ��
��Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

85
HERBAR 07810

02271 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392709

SVK TK
��� ������Štefan ZEMAN

47
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

05020 Žilina OVER JK15
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

��� ������Marcela HREUSOVÁ

18
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podture� JK16
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

69
BARABAS NF 08849

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
06

��� ����

Robert SOPKOVI�

81
BACHMAD 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Zdeno Kuchár

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

D4 SVK TK
��
 �����	Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

36
ZIGI 08893

03940 Mlynica Acer19
Anna Kriššáková06

Y9 SVK TK
��� �����	Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

50
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS20
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ��	���Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

3
ROZMARÍN 05240

01815 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria21
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Madam 31080128314

SVK TK
��� ������Jarmila SKATULLOVÁ

17
VICKI 07562

00477 Mútnik Epona JK22
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246210

CZE TK
��� ��	�
�Romana KUNOVÁ

70
ZALA - NF 09220

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.23
Agronofa s r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Zora 40 422905

Kríženec
��� �����
Robert SOPKOVI�

71
LANCASTER 09221

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.24
Agronofa s r.o.

Coolunder 4573
Rytmika411707

SVK TK
��� ����
Robert SOPKOVI�

76
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA25
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
�	� ����	�Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

82
ELDORADO 09191

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Martina Lecová

Levantos II
N.Fliegette06

KWPN
�	� �
���	Martina LECOVÁ

46
BONAPARTE BINGO 07226

05020 Žilina OVER JK27
Ing. Miroslav Hreus11

�
���Marcela HREUSOVÁ

22
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS28
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
�
����Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

87
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub28
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
�
����Desana DEBNÁROVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

7
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ��� ������Samuel MATEJKA

90 EUR

44
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��� ��� ������Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

65 EUR

62
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK3
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S11

J7 NED WB
��� ��� �����Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

50 EUR

31
CORWETA 09013

02133 Vrútky ADMEUM4
Barbora Fe�ková07

Oldenburger SPI
��� ��� �����Michal ŽÁK

30 EUR

33
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
��� ��� ������Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

20 EUR

64
KALUT 07472

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404208

D2 SVK TK
��� ��� ����	
Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

15 EUR

48
EVEREST 03738

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243519

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
��� ��� ����	Erika HILLOVÁ

15 EUR

67
CLARENGO 07947

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia8
Klaus Thiedemann

Cassini I 210021688
Gila IV 21019839208

Holsteiner
��� ��� ��
�	Vladimír HURA

15 EUR

18
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podture� JK9
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

68
GETI 07546

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia10
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Con Air 210133897
Tina IX 00028360308

Holsteiner
��� ��� ������Vladimír HURA

19
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podture� JK11
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��� ��	���Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

39
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK12
S. Or�iková12

��� ��� ������So�a OR�ÍKOVÁ

90
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Karol Koval�ík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ������Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

75
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA14
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� ����
	Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

32
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM15
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4207

J8 SVK TK
��� ������Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

91
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Koval�ík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ����	�Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

57
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��� ���Adrián KRAK

85
HERBAR 07810

02271 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392709

SVK TK
��� �����
Štefan ZEMAN

72
CASPAR G 08549

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.19
07

��� ��	�		Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

92
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle20
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ������Matúš SMANDRA

21
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS21
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� ������Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

45
REYNA WAVO 07963

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco22
Linda Fra�ová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338009

SVK TK
��� �����	Patrik �UTKA

26
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327113

Y9 CZE TK
��
 ����		Tá�a HATALOVÁ

23
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Podture� JK24
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y9 SVK TK
��
 ������Stanislav DÁVID

61
BENTLEY 08962

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK25
Ing.Radovan Slivka07

SVK TK
��
 ������Radka SLIVKOVÁ

29
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS26
Barbora Fe�ková12

CZE TK
��� �	���	Barbora FE�KOVÁ

81
BACHMAD 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zdeno Kuchár

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

D4 SVK TK
��� ������Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

17
VICKI 07562

00477 Mútnik Epona JK28
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246210

CZE TK
��� ����
�Romana KUNOVÁ

59
KORA 07145

04798 Spišská Sobota JA29
�udovít Luš�on

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
��� ��
���Radka OBERCIANOVÁ

56
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V30
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� �		�
	Adrián KRAK

65
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Bernolákovo CJŠ31
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291915

Y1 Holsteiner
��� �	
��
Radka KUREKOVÁ

5
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria32
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26511

J8 SVK TK
�
���Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

58
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V33
Lu�enecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
�
����Adrián KRAK
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L + SSP juniori a ml. jazdci
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

24
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��� ������Tá�a HATALOVÁ

130 EUR

68
GETI 07546

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia2
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Con Air 210133897
Tina IX 00028360308

Holsteiner
��� ��� ������Vladimír HURA

80 EUR

6
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178908

J7 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Samuel MATEJKA

60 EUR

63
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��� �	���Katarína KOŠECKÁ

50 EUR

31
CORWETA 09013

02133 Vrútky ADMEUM5
Barbora Fe�ková07

Oldenburger SPI
��� ��� �	����Michal ŽÁK

40 EUR

60
LAVINA 06917

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK6
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lauritz J
Louisa16

HUN TK
��� ��� �	���
Radka SLIVKOVÁ

20 EUR

29
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Barbora Fe�ková12

CZE TK
��� ��� �	���	Barbora FE�KOVÁ

20 EUR

20
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podture� JK8
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ��	 ����
�Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

43
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��� ��	 �	����Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

7
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ��� �����
Samuel MATEJKA

45
REYNA WAVO 07963

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco11
Linda Fra�ová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338009

SVK TK
��� �
���Patrik �UTKA

90
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Karol Koval�ík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��	 �����	Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

32
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM13
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4207

J8 SVK TK
��	 ������Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

40
CANDY 04647

04987 Žilina Brezany JK14
S. Or�iková16

��
 �����So�a OR�ÍKOVÁ

48
EVEREST 03738

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS15
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243519

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
��� �����
Erika HILLOVÁ

91
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Koval�ík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ������Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

56
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� ����
�Adrián KRAK

64
KALUT 07472

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404208

D2 SVK TK
��� ����	
Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

28
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��� �
���	Tá�a HATALOVÁ

67
CLARENGO 07947

00087 Košice UVLF Slávia20
Klaus Thiedemann

Cassini I 210021688
Gila IV 21019839208

Holsteiner
��� ��
��	Vladimír HURA

62
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK21
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S11

J7 NED WB
��	 ������Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

42
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
��� ������Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

72
CASPAR G 08549

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.23
07

��� ����
�Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

19
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podture� JK24
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� �����Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

33
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM25
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
�
���Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

27
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub25
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
�
���Tá�a HATALOVÁ

57
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V27
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
�
����Adrián KRAK
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM
90 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

30
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Ing. Barbora Fe�ková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� ������ ������Barbora FE�KOVÁ

55
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 �íž Cason JO2
Lucia Serakova

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64014

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Lucia SERAKOVA

37
DOM PERIGNON 09209

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK3
Jozef Špak06

��� ������ ������Jozef ŠPAK

11
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK4
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nas�a 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� ����		 ����
�Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

86
LUSITANIA 05480

06853 Žilina Brezany JK5
Sedla�ko15

J6 ��� ����	� ��
�
�Lujza MAMOJKOVÁ

53
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 �íž Cason JO6
Barvik, spol. s r.o.05

Kríženec
��� �����	 ��
��	Aliaksandr SERAKOV

10
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK7
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��� ����� �����Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

76
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA8
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
��� �����
 ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

1
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Ing.Jozef Šály

Everden 2754
Jasn�nka 67/94512

J5 CZE TK
��� ������ ������Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

13
RÉUNION 08377

06628 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ10
Ing.Monika Demjénová

Nelicentovaný
Jessy 382410

J8 Kríženec
��� ����
� ��
�
�Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

52
BANDY 2 08791

Z0033 �íž Cason JO11
Lucia Serakova05

SVK TK
��� �����
 �����
Aliaksandr SERAKOV

22
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS12
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
��� ������ ������Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

14
ACCIS 09096

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Polet s.r.o.

Accelerator
Cascaya04

Y9 Hannoveraner
��� ��� ��	Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

4
ROTWALD 03776

06441 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria14
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Alenka VS-024519

D2 SVK TK
��� �	��
� ����
�Ema HENYIGOVÁ

41
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK15
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��	�	 ����	Martina �URKECHOVÁ

87
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
�
���Desana DEBNÁROVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

81
BACHMAD 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

D4 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

58
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V2
Lu�enecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Adrián KRAK

8
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lu�enec Koška Horseteam3
Michaela Križová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Michaela KRIŽOVÁ

61
BENTLEY 08962

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK4
Ing.Radovan Slivka07

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Radka SLIVKOVÁ

52
BANDY 2 08791

Z0033 �íž Cason JO5
Lucia Serakova05

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

4
ROTWALD 03776

06441 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria6
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Alenka VS-024519

D2 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Ema HENYIGOVÁ

30
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Ing. Barbora Fe�ková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� ��	��� ������Barbora FE�KOVÁ

94
IBIZA 5 08124

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
��� �
���� ������Martina LECOVÁ

53
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 �íž Cason JO9
Barvik, spol. s r.o.05

Kríženec
��� ��	��� ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

15
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi09

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
��� �
���� ������Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

3
ROZMARÍN 05240

01815 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria11
Jarmila Skatullová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Madam 31080128314

SVK TK
��� ��	��� ������Jarmila SKATULLOVÁ

21
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS12
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� ��	��� ������Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

55
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 �íž Cason JO13
Lucia Serakova

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64014

SVK TK
��� ������ ��	���Lucia SERAKOVA

66
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291915

Holsteiner
��� ������ ��	���Iva WEBEROVÁ

75
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA15
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� �
���
 ��	��
Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

2
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia16
Zdenka Ka�engová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99710

Y1 SVK TK
��� ����� ��	��Dominika KA�ENGOVÁ

13
RÉUNION 08377

06628 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ17
Ing.Monika Demjénová

Nelicentovaný
Jessy 382410

J8 Kríženec
��� ������ ������Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

51
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS18
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38409

SVK TK
��� ��
��� ������Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

18
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podture� JK19
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ������ ��
���Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

73
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. �up�a Wavo Horses20
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� �����
 ��
��
Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

23
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Podture� JK21
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y9 SVK TK
��� ����� �����Stanislav DÁVID

37
DOM PERIGNON 09209

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK22
Jozef Špak06

��� �
��
� ��	���Jozef ŠPAK

5
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria23
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26511

J8 SVK TK
��� �
���� ������Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

11
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK24
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nas�a 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� �

�	� ��
���Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

57
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V25
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��
 ��
��� ������Adrián KRAK

49
GALERIANE VAN KADAL 08280

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS26
Ivan Tomek

Apollo VH Lindebos
La Valeriane 993424809

BWP
��� ������ ������Erika HILLOVÁ

34
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM27
Pavol Krišpinský

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kô�
��� ����	� ����	�Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

76
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA28
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

10
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK29
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��� ����
 ����
Barbora ŠIM�EKOVÁ

22
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS30
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
��	 �
���
 �����
Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

89
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lú�ka R.M.31
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
�	� ������ ������Denisa MASÁROVÁ

41
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK32
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
�
���Martina �URKECHOVÁ

86
LUSITANIA 05480

06853 Žilina Brezany JK32
Sedla�ko15

J6 �
���Lujza MAMOJKOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

90
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Karol Koval�ík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ��� �����Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

85 EUR

27
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� ��� ������Tá�a HATALOVÁ

60 EUR

62
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK3
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S11

J7 NED WB
��� ��� �����	Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

45 EUR

19
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podture� JK4
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��� �����
Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

30 EUR

33
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
��� ��� ������Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

20 EUR

8
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lu�enec Koška Horseteam6
Michaela Križová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Michaela KRIŽOVÁ

15 EUR

64
KALUT 07472

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404208

D2 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

15 EUR

83
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Katarína Stanková16

SUI Sporpferd
��� ��� ��
���Katarína STANKOVÁ

15 EUR

54
DANE 04926

Z0033 �íž Cason JO9
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
��� ��
 ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

15 EUR

56
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V10
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� ��
 �����
Adrián KRAK

26
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327113

Y9 CZE TK
��� �
���Tá�a HATALOVÁ

75
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA12
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

15
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi09

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

91
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Karol Koval�ík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� �����	Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

58
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V15
Lu�enecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
��� ������Adrián KRAK

61
BENTLEY 08962

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK16
Ing.Radovan Slivka07

SVK TK
��� ��
��
Radka SLIVKOVÁ

94
IBIZA 5 08124

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
��� ������Martina LECOVÁ

51
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS18
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38409

SVK TK
��� �����	Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

2
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia19
Zdenka Ka�engová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99710

Y1 SVK TK
��� ����	�Dominika KA�ENGOVÁ

92
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle20
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ������Matúš SMANDRA

81
BACHMAD 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Zdeno Kuchár

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 380309

D4 SVK TK
��
 ����	�Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

57
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��
 �����
Adrián KRAK

18
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podture� JK23
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��
 ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

49
GALERIANE VAN KADAL 08280

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Ivan Tomek

Apollo VH Lindebos
La Valeriane 993424809

BWP
��
 ������Erika HILLOVÁ

73
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. �up�a Wavo Horses25
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��
 ����
Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

74
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. �up�a Wavo Horses26
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��
 ������Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

21
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS27
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� �	����Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

66
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub28
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291915

Holsteiner
��� �	����Iva WEBEROVÁ

23
CALIFO-NF 08108

05348 Podture� JK29
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������Stanislav DÁVID

44
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub30
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��� �
��	
Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

5
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria31
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26511

J8 SVK TK
��� �	����Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ

89
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lú�ka R.M.32
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
��� �	����Denisa MASÁROVÁ

34
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM33
Pavol Krišpinský

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kô�
��� �����
Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok L
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

27
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� ������Tá�a HATALOVÁ

130 EUR

63
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������Katarína KOŠECKÁ

90 EUR

79
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
��� ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

70 EUR

83
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Katarína Stanková16

SUI Sporpferd
��� ��	���Katarína STANKOVÁ

50 EUR

80
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
��� ��	���Viktória KOPECKÁ

40 EUR

78
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár08

KWPN
��� �
����Zdeno KUCHÁR

20 EUR

20
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podture� JK7
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� �
����Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

43
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��� �
���	Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

35
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM9
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��� ����		Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

7
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� �����Samuel MATEJKA

42
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
��� �
����Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

32
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM12
Pavol Krišpinský

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4207

J8 SVK TK
��� �
����Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

28
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��� �

��	Tá�a HATALOVÁ

19
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podture� JK14
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� �
	��
Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

90
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Karol Koval�ík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ������Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

92
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle16
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ��
��Matúš SMANDRA

91
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Koval�ík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ��	�	�Lea KOVAL�ÍKOVÁ

74
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. �up�a Wavo Horses18
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��� �
����Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

62
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK19
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S11

J7 NED WB
��� �
����Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

54
DANE 04926

Z0033 �íž Cason JO20
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
��� ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

56
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V21
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� �����Adrián KRAK

26
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327113

Y9 CZE TK
�
����Tá�a HATALOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Skok S + SSP juniori a ml. jazdci
130 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 2.5.2015 - 3.5.2015

6
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178908

J7 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Samuel MATEJKA

160 EUR

79
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
��� ��� ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

120 EUR

63
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��� �����	Katarína KOŠECKÁ

90 EUR

24
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� �
	��
Tá�a HATALOVÁ

70 EUR

95
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

Y9 KWPN
��� ������Tá�a HATALOVÁ

60 EUR

20
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podture� JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

78
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár08

KWPN
��	 ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

35
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��� ������Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

7
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS9
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� �����Samuel MATEJKA

80
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
��� �	����Viktória KOPECKÁ

43
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
�
���Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ
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